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REQUEST & RESPONSE

1. How many black mothers your Trust has cared for?
a. How many die during childbirth.

2. How many white mothers your Trust has cared for?
a. How many die during childbirth.

3. How many other ethnicities too?

a. How many die during childbirth.

2018 | 2019 | 2020 | 2021 | 2022 | 2023
17 22 18 25 33 10

Black Mothers
cared for:
Number of Black
Mothers who died 0 0 0 0 0 0
during childbirth:
White Mothers
cared for:
Number of White
Mothers who died 0 0 0 0 0 0
during childbirth:
Asian Mothers
cared for:
Number of Asian
Mothers who died 0 0 0 0 0 0
during childbirth:
Mixed or multiple
ethnic groups 24 29 22 41 38 10
cared for:

3831 | 3559 | 3425 | 3392 | 3431 734

57 48 59 79 68 24
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2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Number of mixed
or multiple ethnic
group mothers
who died during
childbirth.

Any other ethnic
group cared for:

35

28

31

34

37

10

Any other ethnic
group who died
during childbirth:
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