

Ref. No: Date: Subject: 598 18/04/23 Childbirth

REQUEST & RESPONSE

- 1. How many black mothers your Trust has cared for?
 - a. How many die during childbirth.
- 2. How many white mothers your Trust has cared for?
 - a. How many die during childbirth.
- 3. How many other ethnicities too?
 - a. How many die during childbirth.

	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Black Mothers cared for:	17	22	18	25	33	10
Number of Black Mothers who died during childbirth:	0	0	0	0	0	0
White Mothers cared for:	3831	3559	3425	3392	3431	734
Number of White Mothers who died during childbirth:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Asian Mothers cared for:	57	48	59	79	68	24
Number of Asian Mothers who died during childbirth:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mixed or multiple ethnic groups cared for:	24	29	22	41	38	10

	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Number of mixed or multiple ethnic group mothers who died during childbirth.	0	0	0	0	0	0
Any other ethnic group cared for:	35	28	31	34	37	10
Any other ethnic group who died during childbirth:	0	0	0	0	0	0